
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, June 26 , 2023 100,000.0000000  Thursday, July 20 , 2023 100,646.2342520  Sunday, August 13 , 2023 101,296.6446911  

Tuesday, June 27 , 2023 100,026.8433985  Friday, July 21 , 2023 100,673.2511217  M onday, August 14 , 2023 101,323.8361531  

Wednesday, June 28 , 2023 100,053.6940027  Saturday, July 22 , 2023 100,700.2752437  Tuesday, August 15 , 2023 101,351.0349142  

Thursday, June 29 , 2023 100,080.5518144  Sunday, July 23 , 2023 100,727.3066198  Wednesday, August 16 , 2023 101,378.2409763  

Friday, June 30 , 2023 100,107.4168358  M onday, July 24 , 2023 100,754.3452522  Thursday, August 17 , 2023 101,405.4543415  

Saturday, July 1 , 2023 100,134.2890686  Tuesday, July 25 , 2023 100,781.3911425  Friday, August 18 , 2023 101,432.6750117  

Sunday, July 2 , 2023 100,161.1685148  Wednesday, July 26 , 2023 100,808.4442930  Saturday, August 19 , 2023 101,459.9029889  

M onday, July 3 , 2023 100,188.0551764  Thursday, July 27 , 2023 100,835.5047054  Sunday, August 20 , 2023 101,487.1382750  

Tuesday, July 4 , 2023 100,214.9490553  Friday, July 28 , 2023 100,862.5723817  M onday, August 21 , 2023 101,514.3808719  

Wednesday, July 5 , 2023 100,241.8501534  Saturday, July 29 , 2023 100,889.6473240  Tuesday, August 22 , 2023 101,541.6307817  

Thursday, July 6 , 2023 100,268.7584727  Sunday, July 30 , 2023 100,916.7295340  Wednesday, August 23 , 2023 101,568.8880063  

Friday, July 7 , 2023 100,295.6740151  M onday, July 31 , 2023 100,943.8190139  Thursday, August 24 , 2023 101,596.1525476  

Saturday, July 8 , 2023 100,322.5967826  Tuesday, August 1 , 2023 100,970.9157655  Friday, August 25 , 2023 101,623.4244077  

Sunday, July 9 , 2023 100,349.5267770  Wednesday, August 2 , 2023 100,998.0197907  Saturday, August 26 , 2023 101,650.7035885  

M onday, July 10 , 2023 100,376.4640004  Thursday, August 3 , 2023 101,025.1310917  Sunday, August 27 , 2023 101,677.9900919  

Tuesday, July 11 , 2023 100,403.4084546  Friday, August 4 , 2023 101,052.2496702  M onday, August 28 , 2023 101,705.2839200  

Wednesday, July 12 , 2023 100,430.3601416  Saturday, August 5 , 2023 101,079.3755282  Tuesday, August 29 , 2023 101,732.5850746  

Thursday, July 13 , 2023 100,457.3190634  Sunday, August 6 , 2023 101,106.5086678  Wednesday, August 30 , 2023 101,759.8935578  

Friday, July 14 , 2023 100,484.2852219  M onday, August 7 , 2023 101,133.6490908  Thursday, August 31 , 2023 101,787.2093715  

Saturday, July 15 , 2023 100,511.2586190  Tuesday, August 8 , 2023 101,160.7967993  Friday, September 1 , 2023 101,814.5325178  

Sunday, July 16 , 2023 100,538.2392566  Wednesday, August 9 , 2023 101,187.9517951  Saturday, September 2 , 2023 101,841.8629984  

M onday, July 17 , 2023 100,565.2271368  Thursday, August 10 , 2023 101,215.1140802  Sunday, September 3 , 2023 101,869.2008156  

Tuesday, July 18 , 2023 100,592.2222615  Friday, August 11 , 2023 101,242.2836566  M onday, September 4 , 2023 101,896.5459711  

Wednesday, July 19 , 2023 100,619.2246326  Saturday, August 12 , 2023 101,269.4605262  Tuesday, September 5 , 2023 101,923.8984669  


